
AC70351

50mm Trunking Lid 3m 

IP4X compliant

Fast-fit turnbuckles

Pre-galvanised 3m lid

Steel gauge 0.85mm

Pack quantity 10

Bundle quantity 50

7-AC70351-2024-V1

Product Group:

Width (mm):

Length (m):

Finish:

Individual Weight (KG):

Pack Weight (KG):

Bundle Weight (KG):

EAN:

Product Standard:

Material Standard:

Additional Accreditation:

Steel Gauge:

Pre-Galv Trunking

50mm

3m

Pre-Galv Steel

1.30KG

13.00KG

65.00KG

5051178153116

BS EN 50085-1:2006 + A1:2011

BS EN 10346:2015

LUL Accredited (ID 1202)

0.85mm


